
Friday Afternoon  

Time  Company Name URL 

14:00 Music and tea  

14:10 Baa Ram Ewe www.baaramewe.co.uk  

14:20 Shetland Sheep Society www.shetland-sheep.org.uk  

14:30 Aileen Clarke Textile Art www.aileenclarkecrafts.com  

14:40 Opus Anglicanum Medieval Embroidery www.opusanglicanumembroidery.com  

14:50 Michael Williams - Woodturner www.michael-williams-wood.co.uk  

15:00 The Button Box - Devon www.buttonboxdevon.co.uk  

15:10 The Slow Wardrobe www.theslowwardrobe.co.uk  

15:20 Wensleydale Longwool Sheep Shop www.wensleydalelongwool.co.uk  

15:30 The Wool Clip: Chloe Randall www.woolclip.com 

15:40 Ripples Crafts www.ripplescrafts.com  

15:50 Ullswater Felt www.ullswaterfeltart.com  

16:00 Music and tea  

16:10 

Drone video of Caldbeck village in Cumbria, 

home of The Wool Clip 
www.woolclip.com  

16:20 Debonnaire www.debonnaireyarns.com  

16:30 Arty Bird Carnforth www.artybirdcarnforth.co.uk  

16:40 National Angora Club www.angorabunny.club  

16:50 The Knitting Gift Shop www.theknittinggiftshop.co.uk  

17:00 The Lucet Company www.thelucet.co.uk  

17:10 Tine and Floyd www.tineandfloyd.co.uk  

17:20 The Wool Clip: Marion Rae www.woolclip.com 

17:30 Online Guild WSD www.onlineguildwsd.org.uk  

17:40 Exmoor Horn Wool www.exmoorhornwool.co.uk  

17:50 In the Wool Shed www.inthewoolshed.com  

18:00 

Closing – for now – Tracey Todhunter of The 

Wool Clip 
www.woolclip.com 
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